
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:52:37 PM Page 1 of 19

MORNING ROUTES:

DuVal High

BUS 074
05:47 AM 15400 CANDY HILL RD

06:01 AM COUNTRY RIDGE DR & TWIN KNOLL WAY

06:13 AM FRANK TIPPETT RD & TERRACO PL

06:17 AM HUMMINGBIRD LN & MARATHON DR

06:21 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE & GREEN TEE PL

06:24 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE & TRUMBULL DR

06:27 AM TOWN CENTER WAY & WOODSTOCK DR E

06:28 AM GRANDHAVEN AVE & OLD COLONY DR

07:07 AM 55 HAMPTON PARK BLVD @LAQUINTA INN

07:12 AM CAPITAL LN & CAPITOL CT

07:20 AM CASTLEWOOD DR & NEW ORCHARD DR

07:25 AM HARRY S TRUMAN DR & BIRDIE LN (SE)

07:31 AM ETNA DR & KINGSMERE CT

07:34 AM DUNLORING DR & DUNLORING PL

07:36 AM HOMESTEAD DR & LARGO RD

07:39 AM JOYCETON DR & KETTERING DR

07:40 AM KETTERING CIR AND KETTERING DR

07:42 AM BURNING TREE CT & LAKE ARBOR WAY

07:44 AM HERRINGTON DR & TRETON CT

07:51 AM JOYCETON TER & JOYCETON DR

BUS 075
05:43 AM MAPLESHADE LN & OLD MARLBORO PIKE

05:58 AM LAKE FOREST DR & LINCOLNSHIRE PL

06:11 AM BAY WATER WAY & TWIN RIVER CIR

06:21 AM PITTSFIELD LA AND POND MEADOW LA

06:24 AM PENNSBURY DR & PLEASANT HILL LN

06:29 AM PEARTREE DR & PIN OAK PKWY

06:34 AM DOLPHIN WAY & DRIFTWOOD RD

06:43 AM BOWERS CT AND MARY BOWIE PKWY

06:52 AM PINTAIL CT & WATER FOWL WAY & WHISTLING DUCK DR

07:07 AM ORION LN & POLARIS DR

07:15 AM MARLBORO POINTE DR & RITCHIE MARLBORO RD

07:20 AM DERBY MANOR LN & OLD MARLBORO PIKE

07:25 AM MELWOOD CHAPEL LN & OLD MARLBORO PIKE

07:31 AM PERRYWOOD RD AND ARETHUSA LA

07:36 AM HALLAM DR AND MEADOW LARK AVE

08:00 AM CHESTER GROVE CT & CHESTER GROVE RD

BUS 145



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:52:38 PM Page 2 of 19

07:41 AM CLERKLEE WAY & TULSON LN

07:50 AM DELLWOOD CT & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR HWY & REED ST

07:53 AM GRANT DR AND JOHNSON AVE

BUS 146
07:55 AM DODGE PARK RD - KING SQUARE APTS @ METRO BUS STOP SIGN #3417

BUS 147
07:08 AM RUBY LOCKHART BLVD & RUBY TURN

07:20 AM ARCHER LN & FOXMEADOW WAY & LOTTSFORD RD

07:51 AM CENTER AVE & HILAND AVE (E)

BUS 148
07:10 AM 59TH AVE & SHERIDAN ST

07:14 AM SB KENILWORTH AVE @ ELIZABETH'S LANDING

07:18 AM 54TH ST & SHEPHERD ST

07:19 AM QUINCY ST AND QUINCY PL

07:21 AM 3802 56TH AVE

07:24 AM 57TH AVE & DORIS CT

07:27 AM 56TH AVE & EMERSON ST

07:30 AM 59TH AVE & CARTERS LN

07:39 AM CUNNINGHAM DR & PONTIAC ST

07:51 AM CANNING TER & MANDAN RD

07:53 AM 7823 MANDAN RD 101

08:00 AM MAGNOLIA DR & WOODSIDE DR

08:04 AM 8803 BRAE BROOKE DR

08:07 AM BAY WOOD DR & TALLFIELD CT

BUS 150
08:02 AM WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD @ DEL VISTA APTS

BUS 151
07:56 AM GREENLEAF RD & MATTHEW HENSON AVE

BUS 248
07:32 AM 67TH AVE & OLIVER ST

07:38 AM 72ND AVE & TAYLOR ST

07:41 AM COOPER LN & ELDRIDGE ST & PERRY CT

07:43 AM KILMER ST@ ENT TO CHEVERLY STATION APTS

07:52 AM GARDEN CITY DR @ENTRANCE OF STELLA APTS

07:57 AM GARRISON RD & W LANHAM DR

08:02 AM 85TH AVE @ ENT TO HILLTOP APTS

BUS 249
07:28 AM ROUTE 450 & GREEN CREEK TER

07:31 AM ATWELL AVE AND RAGING BROOK DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:52:38 PM Page 3 of 19

07:35 AM ROUTE 450 & SILVERGATE LN

07:38 AM ENTERPRISE RD & LISBOROUGH RD

07:42 AM WOODGATE CT S & WOODGATE WAY

07:45 AM 4277 ENTERPRISE RD

07:47 AM GLENN DALE RD & HOLMEHURST WAY

07:49 AM 4216 GLENN DALE RD

07:55 AM MARLEIGH DR & HUNTCHASR DR - COMMUNITY POOL

07:59 AM LISBOROUGH RD & SMITHWICK LN

BUS 250
07:57 AM 91ST PL & KINMOUNT RD

08:00 AM HAVELOCK RD & KEEWATIN RD

BUS 251
07:46 AM WOOD POINTE DR AND HARBOR AVE

07:50 AM DUBARRY ST & GLEN AVE

07:53 AM 6315 GLENN DALE RD

07:56 AM 6213 GLENN DALE RD

08:00 AM DAISY LN & FACCHINA LN

08:02 AM DAISY LN & TRILLIUM TRL

08:03 AM 12111 DAISY LN

08:05 AM HILLMEADE RD AND ROCHINO CT

08:13 AM BUENA VISTA AVE AND BALTIMORE LA

08:16 AM VISTA GARDENS LANE & VISTA MEADOW WAY

BUS 252
07:41 AM BURNSIDE RD & PALMER PARK RD

07:48 AM 3417 DODGE PARK RD

07:54 AM FULTON AVE & MCLAIN AVE

08:06 AM EDGERTON DR AND DESEN DR

BUS 253
08:03 AM BARKER PL & FONTANA DR

BUS 254
07:38 AM ROUTE 450 & SELTZER ST

07:43 AM BUENA VISTA AVE & DIABLO AVE

07:46 AM ACKERLY TER & FORBES BLVD & LINFORD TER

07:50 AM HUXLEY DR & KINSEY TER

07:54 AM FORBES BLVD AND GARSON TERR

08:02 AM SEABROOK RD & LANTEEN ST

BUS 255
07:53 AM 91ST PL & WALKERTON DR

08:01 AM 6011 PRINCESS GARDEN PKWY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:52:38 PM Page 4 of 19

08:04 AM 89TH AVE & SPRING AVE

BUS 256
08:02 AM MCHENRY LN @ JAME MC HENRY ES DRIVEWAY

BUS 257
07:18 AM BROOKE RD & NORFIELD RD

07:25 AM EVANSGREEN DR & TOWNE PARK RD & CHELSEA WAY

07:32 AM LEE JAY DR & LEE JAY DR @ CIRCLE

07:41 AM CARMODY HILLS DR & JADELEAF AVE

07:46 AM HILL OAKS RD & HILL STREAM DR & TWILIGHT RD

07:56 AM 75TH AVE @OVERLAND GARDENS ENT

08:02 AM LANDOVER RD & PINEBROOK AVE

08:09 AM 4263 58TH AVE

08:21 AM 8TH ST & CIPRIANO RD

BUS 258
07:50 AM DODGE PARK RD @ KINGS SQUARE APTS - 1ST ENTRANCE ON RIGHT

BUS 259
07:32 AM 6302 PRINCESS GARDEN PKWY

07:38 AM CARTER AVE & WORRELL AVE

07:44 AM ELECTRIC AVE & BELL RD (S)

07:49 AM HILAND AVE & RIDGE ST

07:55 AM ARMAAN DR & ERIKA PL

07:57 AM 6506 GLENN DALE RD

07:59 AM 6721 GLENN DALE RD

08:03 AM OLD PROSPECT HILL RD & PROSPECT HILL RD

BUS 260
07:15 AM 64TH AVE & RIVERDALE RD

07:27 AM 54TH AVE & RIVERDALE RD

07:30 AM EASTPINE DR & PATTERSON ST

07:38 AM LAMONT DR & WILHELM DR

07:41 AM HARLAND ST & SARA ST

07:45 AM 85TH AVE & FREMONT ST

07:49 AM LOIS LN & MARTINS LA

07:53 AM FONTAINEBLEAU DR & KAREN ELAINE DR

07:55 AM RIVERDALE RD @ HERITAGE SQUARE APTS

07:56 AM LEGATION RD & TOPTON ST

08:02 AM FONTANA DR & VAUGHN PL

BUS 261
07:43 AM GLENN DALE RD AND GLENSHIRE DR

07:45 AM 5100 GLENN DALE RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:52:38 PM Page 5 of 19

07:48 AM JANESDALE CT & LEGEND MANOR LN

07:51 AM LAKE ONTARIO WAY & LAKE VICTORIA LN

07:53 AM FRUITWOOD DR & MAIDEN DR

07:56 AM LOTTSFORD DR & ROCKPORT LN

07:58 AM ATWELL AVE & RUNNING DEER WAY

BUS 262
07:55 AM JUSTINA DR & WOODLAND AVE

07:59 AM 9324 LANHAM SEVERN RD

08:04 AM PRINCESS GARDEN PKWY & WOODBURN CT (S)

BUS 263
08:02 AM MCHENRY LN @ JAME MC HENRY ES DRIVEWAY

BUS 265
07:57 AM ACKERLY TER & FORBES BLVD & LINFORD TER

07:59 AM ELLARD DR & LAWTON CT

08:04 AM CARTER AVE & WORRELL AVE

BUS 266
07:49 AM 5415 LANHAM STATION RD

07:51 AM 5406 WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

08:00 AM 85TH AVE @ ENT TO HILLTOP APTS

08:04 AM 9213 LANHAM SEVERN RD

BUS 277
07:51 AM FOWLER LN & WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

07:57 AM WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD & EBENEZER LN (SW)

07:59 AM 91ST PL & VARNUM ST

BUS 279
07:42 AM KEDLESTON RD AND FELBRIGG HALL RD

07:45 AM 7900 SPRINGFIELD RD

07:54 AM CHESTNUT AVE & 3RD ST :OLD BOWIE

08:00 AM DUCKETTOWN RD & SATURN LN

08:05 AM FORESTGATE PL & WILLOWGATE PL

08:08 AM 10325 GOOD LUCK RD

08:11 AM BROOKLAND RD & NORTHERN AVE

08:13 AM NORTHERN AVE & POTOMAC ST

08:16 AM NEIL ARMSTRONG WAY & BUZZ ALDRIN LN

BUS 353
07:03 AM 3900 JEFFERSON ST

07:06 AM 42ND AVE & OLIVER ST

07:10 AM 47TH ST & WOODBERRY ST

07:16 AM 33RD AVE & NICHOLSON ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:52:38 PM Page 6 of 19

07:22 AM 31ST ST & VARNUM ST

07:33 AM ADDISON RD AND  DOEWOOD LN

07:38 AM CHEVERLY AVE & EUCLID ST

07:41 AM 63RD AVE & GLADYS NOON SPELLMAN ES DRIVEWAY

07:43 AM 62ND AVE & NEIGHBOR LN & OSBORN RD

07:49 AM 3843 64TH AVE

07:52 AM 68TH AVE & WEBSTER ST

07:54 AM 71ST AVE & GREENVALE PKWY

08:00 AM 85TH AVE @ ENT TO HILLTOP APTS

08:04 AM NAVAL AVE & SPRING AVE

BUS 385
06:55 AM ALEXIS DR & OLD CHAPEL RD

06:58 AM WESTWIND DR AND OLD CHAPEL RD

07:05 AM RIVER PARK RD & ROVING WOOD DR

07:09 AM RACE TRACK RD & MARQUETTE LN (SE)

07:12 AM CARVEL LN & CLEARFIELD DR

07:15 AM MARGIN WAY & MILLSTREAM DR

07:17 AM MADDOX LN & MEMPHIS LN

07:24 AM GULLIVERS TRL & GLYDON CT (N)

07:31 AM LANGSTON DR & LONDON LN

07:41 AM DECLAIRMONTS FIELD DR & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR

07:44 AM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & DOCTOR BEANS LEGACY CIR (SE)

07:46 AM CIMMARON GREENFIELDS DR & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & LEES PROGRESS DR

07:49 AM GOODLOES PROMISE DR & QUANDERS PROMISE DR

07:52 AM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & ODENS BEQUEST DR

07:54 AM FAIRWOOD PKWY & GERRARDS HOPE DR

07:56 AM DORSEY CHAPEL LN & FAIRWOOD PKWY

BUS 389
07:24 AM JAMES MADISON LN & JUSTICE PL

07:32 AM GLEN AVE AND LOCUST ST

07:40 AM CORNER CREEK WAY & WYNNIFRED PL

07:42 AM GLEN DALE FOREST RD & OAKLEY RD

07:46 AM QUADRILLE LN & QUATRAIN PL

07:52 AM PROSPECT HILL PL & PROSPECT HILL RD

07:56 AM 11003 LANHAM SEVERN RD

08:02 AM GLENN DALE RD & WORRELL PL

BUS 391
07:45 AM AMELIAS GROVE LN & WOODMORE NORTH BLVD

07:47 AM HILLMEADE RD & WILLOW MARSH LN (N)

07:49 AM GLADYS RETREAT CIR & ANNES RETREAT DR (E)

07:53 AM PROSPECT KNOLLS DR & SUTTERS LN

07:56 AM 12070 DAISY LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:52:38 PM Page 7 of 19

08:02 AM PROSPECT HILL RD & GLENN DALE RD (E)

BUS 428
06:22 AM KINGS MANOR DR & KINGS VALLEY DR

06:43 AM NORTHVIEW DR & NORTHVIEW ES DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

06:48 AM EIDER ST & ELDER OAKS BLVD

06:52 AM EDENWOOD DR & EXCALIBUR RD

07:00 AM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES

07:10 AM SPANGLER LN & STARLIGHT LN

07:13 AM TANGLEWOOD LN & TAPERED LN

07:19 AM LAKEFORD LN & WESTVIEW FOREST DR

07:22 AM HEATHERSTONE DR & OLD STAGE RD

07:28 AM SAINT JAMES SANCTUARY DR & SAINT THOMAS SANCTUARY DR

07:32 AM FAIRWOOD PKWY & PRINCETONS DELIGHT DR

BUS 495
06:13 AM PADUCAH RD & 51ST AVE (SE)

06:19 AM ROMLON ST AND 44TH AVE

06:25 AM 44TH AVE & YUCCA ST

06:28 AM BRANDON LN & JOSEPHINE AVE

06:30 AM 4811 POWDER MILL RD

06:32 AM 4919 POWDER MILL RD

06:36 AM OLYMPIA AVE & QUEEN ANNE AVE

06:38 AM RHODE ISLAND AVE AND ODELL RD

06:42 AM GREENWOOD RD & EMACK RD (E)

06:44 AM ROBY AVE AND KNOTT ST

06:48 AM FRANKLIN ST & FRANKLIN TER (SE)

06:55 AM HARBOUR TOWN DR & SAWGRASS DR

06:59 AM BELTSVILLE RD & LAKEHOUSE RD

07:03 AM 4050 POWDER MILL RD @ COMFORT INN HOTEL

07:09 AM CHERRY HILL RD & TOWNLEY APTS DR

07:11 AM CHERRY HILL CT & MAJOR DENTON DR

07:17 AM DEAKINS HALL DR & TULSA DR

07:24 AM 9314 CHERRY HILL RD

07:32 AM 51ST AVE & PIERCE AVE - COLLEGE PARK COMMUNITY CENTER

07:38 AM 51ST AVE & HOLLYWOOD RD

07:47 AM SPRINGHILL DR & SPRINGHILL LN & SPRINGHILL TER

07:54 AM 107 NORTHWAY

07:58 AM CRESCENT RD @ GREENBELT BRANCH LIBRARY ENT.

08:01 AM PRINCE JAMES WAY & VANITY FAIR DR

BUS 496
06:24 AM LIMESTONE PL & DAVIDSON ST (NE)

06:33 AM 26TH PL & LAVERNE DR

06:47 AM BEECHWOOD RD & 40TH AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:52:38 PM Page 8 of 19

06:50 AM 3513 TOLEDO TER @ METRO BUS STOP

06:57 AM 20TH AVE AND BEECHWOOD RD

07:00 AM 1408 EAST WEST HWY

07:03 AM FAIRVIEW AVE & RED TOP RD

07:06 AM 6733 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE

07:10 AM 16TH AVE & ERSKINE ST

07:14 AM 18TH AVE & JASMINE TER BY FIRE HYDRANT

07:17 AM 15TH AVE & KANAWHA ST @ (SEWER COVER CORNER)

07:19 AM 14TH AVE & KANAWHA ST @ DO NOT ENTER SIGN

07:20 AM 14TH AVE & LANGLEY WAY  NEAR BLDG 8013

07:21 AM 15TH AVE & MERRIMAC DR

07:22 AM 15TH AVE IN FRONT OF LANGLEY PK-MCCORMICK ELEM

07:26 AM CHICKASAW DR & NAVAHOE DR

07:31 AM METZEROTT RD & HERITAGE PARK APTS ENT.

07:34 AM 23RD AVE & APACHE ST

07:38 AM BUCK LODGE RD & LYNMONT DR

07:41 AM MUSKOGEE ST & RIGGS RD

07:44 AM 23RD AVE & LACKAWANNA ST

07:50 AM HAMPSHIRE DR & TONBRIDGE TER

07:54 AM 20TH AVE & ERIE ST

BUS 639
05:56 AM IRONBRIDGE LN & STROUD CT

06:00 AM MAYFAIR DR & MAYFAIR RD

06:10 AM BOND MILL RD AND PARK HALL DR

06:17 AM CARROLL AVE & PARK AVE

06:21 AM 7678 ARBORY CT

06:23 AM E ARBORY CT & S ARBORY LN

06:28 AM CHERRY LA AND BRECKENRIDGE ST

06:32 AM 4TH ST & ARMSTRONG CT (S)

06:33 AM 5TH ST & MONTROSE AVE

06:35 AM ASHFORD BLVD & LONDONDERRY CT

06:37 AM NORTHVIEW CT & ASHFORD BLVD (E)

06:40 AM CONCORD AVE & CYPRESS ST & OXFORD DR

06:44 AM CHERRY LN @ CHERRY BRANCH TOWNHOMES

06:47 AM PARKVIEW WAY AND GOLFCREST DR

06:52 AM BRAMBLE LN & BRIARWOOD DR

06:55 AM OLD STAGE COACH RD - WILLOW LAKES APTS & MISTLETOE SPRING RD (SW)

06:58 AM ADAMS PL & CONTEE RD

07:01 AM 13295 LARCHDALE RD

07:06 AM CLAXTON DR & IMPERIAL DR

07:10 AM N POINT LN & SNOWDEN OAKS PL

07:13 AM N POINT LN & NORTH POINT LN

07:17 AM MONTPELIER DR & OXWELL LN (SW)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:52:38 PM Page 9 of 19

07:21 AM BRIARDALE LN & CEDARBROOK LN

07:25 AM MONTAGUE DR AND LANNER PL

07:29 AM ASHCROFT DR MID OF BLOCK @ END OF SPLIT RAIL FNCE

07:41 AM ALLOWAY LN & LONGWOOD DR

07:49 AM AMMENDALE WAY & NARROW TRAIL TER

07:53 AM CORDWALL DR AND BREWER RD

BUS 761
06:12 AM LEVERETT ST & MARCY AVE

06:15 AM FOS HILLS APTS DRIVEWAY & KENNEBEC ST

06:30 AM CHADWICK ST & DIXON ST

06:38 AM SOUTHERN AVE @ ENT TO OXON PARK APTS

07:07 AM AKIN AVE & DAVEY ST (W)

07:12 AM 65TH AVE & G ST

BUS 850
05:54 AM COSCA PARK DR & COSCA PARK PL & E BONIWOOD TURN

06:02 AM QUAKING ASPEN WAY & SAND CHERRY WAY

06:17 AM DORADO TER & HAMPTON FARM LN

06:33 AM SERANADE LN & SUMMIT CREEK RD

06:37 AM CRAIG LN & HALE DR

06:51 AM NORTHAM RD & SUMMERHILL RD

07:01 AM BUS SHELTER AT TUCSON AVE & TUSKEEGEE DR

07:08 AM JOHN ST & LUCENTE AVE

07:16 AM MARION ST & MILLVALE AVE

07:25 AM EDENVILLE DR & SHADY GLEN DR

07:28 AM 6505-6599 RONALD RD - WOODS AT ADDISON

07:40 AM HAYES ST & THE GLEN AT ARDEN PARK

07:49 AM HAVELOCK RD & KEEWATIN RD

07:56 AM GLENARDEN PKWY & JEFF RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:52:39 PM Page 10 of 19

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

DuVal High

BUS 056
03:43 PM CHESTER GROVE CT & CHESTER GROVE RD

03:55 PM BUS SHELTER AT TUCSON AVE & TUSKEEGEE DR

04:08 PM HALLAM DR AND MEADOW LARK AVE

04:13 PM PERRYWOOD RD AND ARETHUSA LA

04:18 PM MELWOOD CHAPEL LN & OLD MARLBORO PIKE

04:25 PM DERBY MANOR LN & OLD MARLBORO PIKE

04:29 PM OLD MARLBORO PIKE & MAPLESHADE LN (NE)

05:05 PM LAKE FOREST DR & LINCOLNSHIRE PL

05:18 PM BAY WATER WAY & TWIN RIVER CIR

05:28 PM PITTSFIELD LA AND POND MEADOW LA

05:32 PM PENNSBURY DR & PLEASANT HILL LN

05:37 PM PEARTREE DR & PIN OAK PKWY

05:42 PM DOLPHIN WAY & DRIFTWOOD RD

05:51 PM BOWERS CT AND MARY BOWIE PKWY

06:00 PM PINTAIL CT & WATER FOWL WAY & WHISTLING DUCK DR

06:16 PM ORION LN & POLARIS DR

06:24 PM MARLBORO POINTE DR & RITCHIE MARLBORO RD

BUS 074
03:40 PM 55 HAMPTON PARK BLVD @LAQUINTA INN

03:45 PM CAPITAL LN & CAPITOL CT

03:53 PM CASTLEWOOD DR & NEW ORCHARD DR

04:01 PM BIRDIE LN & ORA LEA LN

04:06 PM ETNA DR & KINGSMERE CT

04:09 PM DUNLORING DR & DUNLORING PL

04:12 PM HOMESTEAD DR & LARGO RD

04:16 PM JOYCETON DR & KETTERING DR

04:17 PM KETTERING CIR AND KETTERING DR

04:19 PM BURNING TREE CT & LAKE ARBOR WAY

04:22 PM HERRINGTON DR & TRETON CT

04:30 PM JOYCETON TER & JOYCETON DR

05:04 PM HUMMINGBIRD LN & MARATHON DR

05:08 PM FRANK TIPPETT RD & TERRACO PL

05:29 PM 15400 CANDY HILL RD

05:49 PM COUNTRY RIDGE DR & TWIN KNOLL WAY

05:59 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE & GREEN TEE PL

06:02 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE & TRUMBULL DR

06:05 PM TOWN CENTER WAY & WOODSTOCK DR E

06:06 PM GRANDHAVEN AVE & OLD COLONY DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:52:39 PM Page 11 of 19

BUS 145
03:38 PM GRANT DR AND JOHNSON AVE

03:45 PM DELLWOOD CT & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR HWY & REED ST

03:54 PM CLERKLEE WAY & TULSON LN

BUS 146
03:40 PM DODGE PARK RD - KING SQUARE APTS @ METRO BUS STOP SIGN #341

BUS 147
04:02 PM GLENN DALE RD & WORRELL PL

04:05 PM LOCUST ST & GLEN AVE (NE)

04:14 PM CENTER AVE & HILAND AVE (E)

04:15 PM ELECTRIC AVE & ELM ST (W)

04:22 PM CLEARY LN & ROMSEY DR

04:30 PM FOXLAKE DR & FOXMEADOW WAY

04:36 PM RUBY LOCKHART BLVD & RUBY TURN

04:40 PM ARCHER LN & FOXMEADOW WAY & LOTTSFORD RD

BUS 148
03:29 PM MAGNOLIA DR & WOODSIDE DR

03:30 PM CIPRIANO RD & MAGNOLIA DR

03:33 PM 8803 BRAE BROOKE DR

03:36 PM BAY WOOD DR & TALLFIELD CT

03:40 PM CANNING TER & MANDAN RD

03:48 PM 7823 MANDAN RD 101

03:56 PM CUNNINGHAM DR & PONTIAC ST

04:05 PM 59TH AVE & SHERIDAN ST

04:09 PM 59TH AVE & CARTERS LN

04:13 PM 57TH AVE & DORIS CT

04:15 PM 56TH AVE & EMERSON ST

04:18 PM 3802 56TH AVE

04:21 PM QUINCY ST AND QUINCY PL

04:22 PM 54TH ST & SHEPHERD ST

04:26 PM SB KENILWORTH AVE @ ELIZABETH'S LANDING

BUS 149
03:32 PM WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD @ DEL VISTA APTS

03:44 PM ADDISON RD AND  DOEWOOD LN

BUS 150
03:40 PM GREENLEAF RD & MATTHEW HENSON AVE

BUS 242
03:31 PM EDGERTON DR AND DESEN DR

03:42 PM FULTON AVE & MCLAIN AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:52:39 PM Page 12 of 19

03:46 PM 3417 DODGE PARK RD

03:55 PM BURNSIDE RD & PALMER PARK RD

BUS 247
03:34 PM ROUTE 450 & GREEN CREEK TER

03:37 PM ATWELL AVE AND RAGING BROOK DR

03:41 PM ROUTE 450 & SILVERGATE LN

03:44 PM ENTERPRISE RD & LISBOROUGH RD

03:48 PM WOODGATE CT S & WOODGATE WAY

03:51 PM 4277 ENTERPRISE RD

03:53 PM GLENN DALE RD & HOLMEHURST WAY

03:55 PM 4216 GLENN DALE RD

04:01 PM MARLEIGH DR & HUNTCHASR DR - COMMUNITY POOL

04:06 PM LISBOROUGH RD & SMITHWICK LN

BUS 248
03:35 PM 85TH AVE @ ENT TO HILLTOP APTS

03:38 PM GARRISON RD & W LANHAM DR

03:45 PM GARDEN CITY DR @ENTRANCE OF STELLA APTS

03:50 PM KILMER ST@ ENT TO CHEVERLY STATION APTS

03:53 PM COOPER LN & ELDRIDGE ST & PERRY CT

03:56 PM 72ND AVE & TAYLOR ST

04:01 PM 67TH AVE & OLIVER ST

BUS 250
03:41 PM HAVELOCK RD & KEEWATIN RD

03:42 PM 91ST PL & KINMOUNT RD

BUS 251
03:34 PM WOOD POINTE DR AND HARBOR AVE

03:38 PM DUBARRY ST & GLEN AVE

03:41 PM 6315 GLENN DALE RD

03:44 PM 6213 GLENN DALE RD

03:48 PM DAISY LN & FACCHINA LN

03:50 PM DAISY LN & TRILLIUM TRL

03:51 PM 12111 DAISY LN

03:53 PM HILLMEADE RD AND ROCHINO CT

04:01 PM BUENA VISTA AVE AND BALTIMORE LA

04:03 PM VISTA GARDENS LANE & VISTA MEADOW WAY

BUS 253
03:31 PM BARKER PL & FONTANA DR

BUS 254
03:31 PM SEABROOK RD & UNKNOWN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:52:39 PM Page 13 of 19

03:39 PM FORBES BLVD AND GARSON TERR

03:44 PM KINSEY TER & HUXLEY DR (NW)

03:48 PM FORBES BLVD & LINFORD TER (N)

03:51 PM BUENA VISTA AVE & DIABLO AVE

03:55 PM ROUTE 450 & SELTZER ST

BUS 255
03:31 PM 89TH AVE & SPRING AVE

03:33 PM 6011 PRINCESS GARDEN PKWY

03:40 PM 91ST PL & WALKERTON DR

BUS 256
03:32 PM MCHENRY LN @ JAME MC HENRY ES DRIVEWAY

BUS 257
03:31 PM 8TH ST & CIPRIANO RD

03:43 PM 4263 58TH AVE

03:50 PM LANDOVER RD & PINEBROOK RD

03:53 PM 75TH AVE @OVERLAND GARDENS ENT

04:11 PM CARMODY HILLS DR & JADELEAF AVE

04:21 PM LEE JAY DR & LEE JAY DR @ CIRCLE

04:24 PM EVANSGREEN DR & TOWNE PARK RD & CHELSEA WAY

04:33 PM BROOKE RD & NORFIELD RD

BUS 258
03:41 PM DODGE PARK RD @ KINGS SQUARE APTS - 1ST ENTRANCE ON RIGHT

BUS 259
03:30 PM OLD PROSPECT HILL RD & PROSPECT HILL RD

03:34 PM 6721 GLENN DALE RD

03:40 PM 6506 GLENN DALE RD

03:44 PM ARMAAN DR & ERIKA PL

03:51 PM HILAND AVE & RIDGE ST

03:58 PM CARTER AVE & WORRELL AVE

04:04 PM 6302 PRINCESS GARDEN PKWY

BUS 260
03:31 PM LAMONT DR & WILHELM DR

03:34 PM HARLAND ST & SARA ST

03:43 PM 64TH AVE & RIVERDALE RD

03:47 PM 54TH AVE & RIVERDALE RD

03:50 PM EASTPINE DR & PATTERSON ST

03:54 PM LOIS LN & MARTINS LA

03:58 PM FONTAINEBLEAU DR & KAREN ELAINE DR

04:02 PM 8352 VERONA DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:52:39 PM Page 14 of 19

04:06 PM 85TH PL & FREMONT ST

04:10 PM LEGATION RD & TOPTON ST

04:12 PM RIVERDALE RD @ HERITAGE SQUARE APTS

04:16 PM FONTANA DR & VAUGHN PL

BUS 261
03:36 PM ATWELL AVE & RUNNING DEER WAY (NE)

03:38 PM LOTTSFORD DR & ROCKPORT LN

03:41 PM FRUITWOOD DR & MAIDEN DR

03:43 PM LAKE ONTARIO WAY & LAKE VICTORIA LN

03:46 PM JANESDALE CT & LEGEND MANOR LN

03:49 PM ASHLEIGH GLEN CT & GLENSHIRE DR

03:51 PM 5100 GLENN DALE RD

BUS 262
03:31 PM PRINCESS GARDEN PKWY & WOODBURN CT (S)

03:40 PM JUSTINA DR & WOODLAND AVE

03:44 PM 9324 LANHAM SEVERN RD

BUS 263
03:32 PM MCHENRY LN @ JAME MC HENRY ES DRIVEWAY

BUS 264
03:29 PM 9213 LANHAM SEVERN RD

03:37 PM 5406 WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

03:42 PM 5415 LANHAM STATION RD

BUS 265
03:32 PM CARTER AVE & WORRELL AVE

03:36 PM ELLARD DR & LAWTON CT

03:38 PM ACKERLY TER & FORBES BLVD & LINFORD TER

BUS 266
03:27 PM NEIL ARMSTRONG WAY & BUZZ ALDRIN LN

03:29 PM NORTHERN AVE & POTOMAC ST

03:31 PM BROOKLAND RD & NORTHERN AVE

03:34 PM 10325 GOOD LUCK RD

03:37 PM FORESTGATE PL & WILLOWGATE PL

03:42 PM DUCKETTOWN RD & SATURN LN

03:48 PM CHESTNUT AVE & 3RD ST :OLD BOWIE

03:58 PM 7900 SPRINGFIELD RD

04:03 PM KEDLESTON RD AND FELBRIGG HALL RD

BUS 277
03:35 PM 91ST PL & VARNUM ST

03:37 PM WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD & EBENEZER LN (SW)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:52:39 PM Page 15 of 19

03:40 PM FOWLER LN & WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

BUS 353
03:32 PM NAVAL AVE & SPRING AVE

03:38 PM 71ST AVE & GREENVALE PKWY

03:44 PM 85TH AVE @ ENT TO HILLTOP APTS

03:50 PM 68TH AVE & WEBSTER ST

03:53 PM 3843 64TH AVE

04:00 PM CHEVERLY AVE & EUCLID ST

04:03 PM 63RD AVE & GLADYS NOON SPELLMAN ES DRIVEWAY

04:05 PM 62ND AVE & NEIGHBOR LN & OSBORN RD

04:15 PM 31ST ST & VARNUM ST

04:23 PM 33RD AVE & NICHOLSON ST

04:24 PM 47TH ST & WOODBERRY ST

04:27 PM 42ND AVE & OLIVER ST

04:30 PM 3900 JEFFERSON ST

BUS 373
03:51 PM FAIRWOOD PKWY & PRINCETONS DELIGHT DR

03:54 PM SAINT JAMES SANCTUARY DR & SAINT THOMAS SANCTUARY DR

04:05 PM LANGSTON DR & LONDON LN

04:13 PM HEATHERSTONE DR & OLD STAGE RD

04:17 PM WESTVIEW FOREST DR & LAKEFORD LN (NW)

04:21 PM TANGLEWOOD LN & TAPERED LN

04:24 PM SPANGLER LN & STARLIGHT LN

04:33 PM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES

04:37 PM EIDER ST & ELDER OAKS BLVD

04:41 PM EDENWOOD DR & EXCALIBUR RD

04:51 PM NORTHVIEW DR & NORTHVIEW ES DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

05:08 PM KINGS MANOR DR & KINGS VALLEY DR

BUS 389
03:31 PM PROSPECT HILL RD & GLENN DALE RD (E)

03:40 PM 12070 DAISY LN

03:45 PM PROSPECT KNOLLS DR & SUTTERS LN

03:49 PM GLADYS RETREAT CIR & ANNES RETREAT DR (E)

03:51 PM HILLMEADE RD & WILLOW MARSH LN (N)

03:53 PM AMELIAS GROVE LN & WOODMORE NORTH BLVD

BUS 411
03:27 PM 11003 LANHAM SEVERN RD

03:32 PM PROSPECT HILL PL & PROSPECT HILL RD

03:38 PM QUADRILLE LN & QUATRAIN PL

03:42 PM GLEN DALE FOREST RD & OAKLEY RD

03:46 PM CORNER CREEK WAY & WYNNIFRED PL



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:52:39 PM Page 16 of 19

03:53 PM JAMES MADISON LN & JUSTICE PL

BUS 427
03:37 PM DORSEY CHAPEL LN & FAIRWOOD PKWY

03:40 PM FAIRWOOD PKWY & GERRARDS HOPE DR

03:42 PM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & ODENS BEQUEST DR

03:44 PM GOODLOES PROMISE DR & QUANDERS PROMISE DR

03:47 PM CIMMARON GREENFIELDS DR & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & LEES PROGRES

03:49 PM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & DOCTOR BEANS LEGACY CIR (SE)

03:51 PM DECLAIRMONTS FIELD DR & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR

04:01 PM GLYDON CT & GRIMSBY CT & GULLIVERS TRL

04:08 PM MADDOX LN & MEMPHIS LN

04:10 PM MARGIN WAY & MILLSTREAM DR

04:13 PM CARVEL LN & CLEARFIELD DR

04:16 PM RACE TRACK RD & MARQUETTE LN (SE)

04:21 PM RIVER PARK RD & ROVING WOOD DR

04:28 PM WESTWIND DR AND OLD CHAPEL RD

04:31 PM ALEXIS DR & OLD CHAPEL RD

BUS 495
03:31 PM PRINCE JAMES WAY & VANITY FAIR DR

03:34 PM CRESCENT RD @ GREENBELT BRANCH LIBRARY ENT.

03:37 PM 107 NORTHWAY

03:46 PM SPRINGHILL DR & SPRINGHILL LN & SPRINGHILL TER

03:54 PM 51ST AVE & HOLLYWOOD RD

04:01 PM 51ST AVE & PIERCE AVE - COLLEGE PARK COMMUNITY CENTER

04:07 PM 9314 CHERRY HILL RD

04:21 PM CHERRY HILL CT & MAJOR DENTON DR

04:25 PM CHERRY HILL RD & TOWNLEY APTS DR

04:30 PM 4050 POWDER MILL RD @ COMFORT INN HOTEL

04:33 PM BELTSVILLE RD & LAKEHOUSE RD

04:37 PM HARBOUR TOWN DR & SAWGRASS DR

04:44 PM FRANKLIN ST & FRANKLIN TER (SE)

04:47 PM ROBY AVE AND KNOTT ST

04:50 PM GREENWOOD RD & EMACK RD (E)

04:52 PM ODELL RD & RHODE ISLAND AVE (W)

04:55 PM OLYMPIA AVE & QUEEN ANNE AVE

04:58 PM 4919 POWDER MILL RD

05:00 PM 4811 POWDER MILL RD

05:02 PM BRANDON LN & JOSEPHINE AVE

05:05 PM 44TH AVE & YUCCA ST

05:11 PM ROMLON ST AND 44TH AVE

05:16 PM PADUCAH RD & 51ST AVE (SE)

07:27 AM 11608 35TH PL



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:52:39 PM Page 17 of 19

BUS 496
03:40 PM 20TH AVE & ERIE ST

03:42 PM HAMPSHIRE DR & TONBRIDGE TER

03:48 PM 23RD AVE & LACKAWANNA ST

03:52 PM MUSKOGEE ST & RIGGS RD

03:54 PM BUCK LODGE RD & LYNMONT DR

03:58 PM 23RD AVE & APACHE ST

04:01 PM METZEROTT RD & HERITAGE PARK APTS ENT.

04:05 PM CHICKASAW DR & NAVAHOE DR

04:10 PM 15TH AVE IN FRONT OF LANGLEY PK-MCCORMICK ELEM

04:12 PM 15TH AVE & MERRIMAC DR

04:13 PM 14TH AVE & LANGLEY WAY  NEAR BLDG 8013

04:14 PM 14TH AVE & KANAWHA ST @ DO NOT ENTER SIGN

04:16 PM 15TH AVE & KANAWHA ST @ (SEWER COVER CORNER)

04:19 PM 18TH AVE & JASMINE TER BY FIRE HYDRANT

04:21 PM 16TH AVE & ERSKINE ST

04:25 PM 6733 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE

04:28 PM FAIRVIEW AVE & RED TOP RD

04:31 PM 1410 EAST WEST HWY

04:34 PM 20TH AVE AND BEECHWOOD RD

04:41 PM 3513 TOLEDO TER @ METRO BUS STOP

04:43 PM BEECHWOOD RD & 40TH AVE

04:57 PM 26TH PL & LAVERNE DR

05:06 PM DAVIDSON ST & LIMESTONE PL

BUS 639
03:40 PM CORDWALL DR AND BREWER RD

03:45 PM AMMENDALE WAY & NARROW TRAIL TER

03:55 PM ALLOWAY LN & LONGWOOD DR

04:05 PM ASHCROFT DR MID OF BLOCK @ END OF SPLIT RAIL FNCE

04:10 PM MONTAGUE DR AND LANNER PL

04:13 PM BRIARDALE LN & CEDARBROOK LN

04:18 PM MONTPELIER DR & OXWELL LN (SW)

04:25 PM N POINT LN & NORTH POINT LN

04:26 PM N POINT LN & SNOWDEN OAKS PL

04:31 PM CLAXTON DR & IMPERIAL DR

04:34 PM 13295 LARCHDALE RD

04:38 PM ADAMS PL & CONTEE RD

04:41 PM OLD STAGE COACH RD - WILLOW LAKES APTS & MISTLETOE SPRING 

04:45 PM BRAMBLE LN & BRIARWOOD DR

04:49 PM PARKVIEW WAY AND GOLFCREST DR

04:53 PM CHERRY LN @ CHERRY BRANCH TOWNHOMES

04:57 PM CONCORD AVE & CYPRESS ST & OXFORD DR

04:59 PM NORTHVIEW CT & ASHFORD BLVD (E)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:52:39 PM Page 18 of 19

05:01 PM ASHFORD BLVD & LONDONDERRY CT

05:03 PM 5TH ST & MONTROSE AVE

05:04 PM 4TH ST & ARMSTRONG CT (S)

05:09 PM CHERRY LA AND BRECKENRIDGE ST

05:11 PM E ARBORY CT & S ARBORY LN

05:14 PM 7678 ARBORY CT

05:19 PM CARROLL AVE & PARK AVE

05:26 PM BOND MILL RD AND PARK HALL DR

05:35 PM MAYFAIR DR & MAYFAIR RD

05:39 PM IRONBRIDGE LN & STROUD CT

BUS 749
02:34 PM 65TH AVE & G ST

02:38 PM AKIN AVE & DAVEY ST (W)

03:07 PM SOUTHERN AVE @ ENT TO OXON PARK APTS

03:13 PM CHADWICK ST & DIXON ST

03:28 PM FOS HILLS APTS DRIVEWAY & KENNEBEC ST

03:31 PM LEVERETT ST & MARCY AVE

BUS 850
03:36 PM HAVELOCK RD & KEEWATIN RD

03:41 PM HAYES ST & THE GLEN AT ARDEN PARK

03:49 PM GLENARDEN PKWY & JEFF RD

04:01 PM HILL OAKS RD & HILL STREAM DR & TWILIGHT RD

04:11 PM RONALD RD & ENTRANCE TO ADDISON STATION

04:15 PM IRON FORGE RD & SHADY GLEN DR

04:25 PM LAKEHURST AVE & MASON ST

04:35 PM ELMENDORF DR AND OFFUT DR

04:45 PM NORTHAM RD & SUMMERHILL RD

04:58 PM CRAIG LN & HALE DR

05:02 PM SERANADE LN & SUMMIT CREEK RD

05:13 PM DORADO TER & HAMPTON FARM LN

05:30 PM COSCA PARK DR & COSCA PARK PL & E BONIWOOD TURN

05:40 PM QUAKING ASPEN WAY & SAND CHERRY WAY

BUS 881
03:52 PM JORDAN LN & SIMPSON LN

04:01 PM PLATA ST & RENO CT

04:12 PM ETHAN THOMAS DR & GEENA NICOLE DR

04:18 PM 10000 ALLENTOWN RD @ FRIENDLY HIGH DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

04:24 PM FORT FOOTE RD & SHALLOW CREEK LN

04:34 PM HICKORY DR & LOURDES DR

04:40 PM FORT WASHINGTON RD & LENFANT DR

04:49 PM 13211 CHALFONT AVE

04:56 PM MEDINAH RIDGE RD AND SAINT MARYS VIEW



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:52:39 PM Page 19 of 19

05:15 PM CHESTNUT OAK LN & WOODREED DR

05:26 PM GARDNER RD & MATTAWOMAN LN

05:50 PM MERINO DR AND BARNEY DR

06:03 PM ALHAMBRA AVE & BEALLE HILL RD


